FG FG FG FG FG FG FG FG
CONTEMPORARY
LANTERN
URBAN LUMINAIRE
Contemporary_Lantern_Dual_Spec 07/14 page 1 of 5
PHILIPS LUMEC CONTEMPORARY LANTERN
URBAN LUMINAIRE
Philips Lumec’s Contemporary Lantern Series brings the lantern style

120: 120V
277: 277V
Ordering Guide (Accessories) - Motion Response*
Must be ordered as a separate line item
*OVR option is required for Motion Response Accessory
MR4PG1: Single Grey
MR4PG2: Double Grey
MR4PW1: Single White
MR4PW2: Double White
(Consult Philips Lumec’s
Color Chart for complete
specif ications)
18
5.49
16
4.88
20
6.10
14
4.27
12
3.66
10
3.05
8
2.44
6
1.83
4
1.22
2
0.61
ft
m
L80-SF70-FN10
RTA900-BA
L82-SF80-FN3
R96
L82-SF80
CRA-1A
R804-SA1
L81-SF72-FN8
CRA-2
R92-PS
L80-SF80
RA61
L81-SF80
RTA600-PS
CONTEMPORARY
LANTERN
URBAN LUMINAIRE
Contemporary_Lantern_Dual_Spec 07/14 page 5 of 5
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Philips Lighting
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive
Somerset, NJ 08873
Phone: 855-486-2216
Imported by: Philips Lighting,
a division of Philips Electronics Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd,
Markham, ON Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008